
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Gerard Reski 55 50 M 1/3 50-54 3:17:13.4 7:32/M

2 Michael Brisbois 8 50 M 2/3 50-54 3:19:51.9 7:38/M

3 Margo Cramer 13 24 F 1/3 20-24 3:21:12.4 7:41/M

4 Chelsea Ward-Waller 70 24 F 2/3 20-24 3:24:36.8 7:49/M

5 Hannah Meier 41 25 F 1/9 25-29 3:26:06.1 7:52/M

6 Jared Dallmann 14 34 M 1/3 30-34 3:29:35.9 8:00/M

7 Matthew Thomas 66 42 M 1/6 40-44 3:30:19.6 8:02/M

8 Matthew Mottern 49 35 M 1/4 35-39 3:36:44.6 8:16/M

9 Kaytlyn Beres 3 25 F 2/9 25-29 3:38:57.1 8:21/M

10 Scott Vesecky 72 44 M 2/6 40-44 3:40:22.1 8:25/M

11 Andrew Bowes 4 56 M 1/5 55-59 3:41:37.7 8:28/M

12 Kevin Bentler 2 50 M 3/3 50-54 3:48:38.6 8:44/M

13 Chelsea Olsen 50 26 F 3/9 25-29 3:49:46.3 8:46/M

14 Jennefer Lloyd 37 48 F 1/3 45-49 3:54:26.6 8:57/M

15 EJ Meserve 42 18 M 1/1 1-19 3:57:33.7 9:04/M

16 Jeff Rider 56 26 M 1/6 25-29 3:57:33.7 9:04/M

17 Ely Gerbin 24 24 M 1/4 20-24 3:58:46.3 9:07/M

18 Scott Roots 57 34 M 2/3 30-34 3:59:35.2 9:09/M

19 Megan Schorr 58 41 F 1/4 40-44 4:04:54.3 9:21/M

20 Austin Braaten 5 28 F 4/9 25-29 4:05:03.7 9:21/M

21 Jansen Braaten 7 27 M 2/6 25-29 4:05:04.5 9:21/M

22 Andrew Raleigh 52 36 M 2/4 35-39 4:06:53.6 9:25/M

23 Ventura Gallegos 23 39 M 3/4 35-39 4:09:43.2 9:32/M

24 Per Mikkelsen 44 37 M 4/4 35-39 4:11:02.9 9:35/M

25 Irine Bell 73 32 F 1/4 30-34 4:13:29.7 9:40/M

26 Eric Tate 63 24 M 2/4 20-24 4:13:42.3 9:41/M

27 Caitlin Capistron 10 31 F 2/4 30-34 4:14:03.2 9:42/M

28 Jacob Miner 47 29 M 3/6 25-29 4:15:37.5 9:45/M

29 Marijoie Jumawan 31 25 F 5/9 25-29 4:15:37.7 9:45/M

30 Adam Dovalina 15 28 M 4/6 25-29 4:21:29.4 9:59/M

31 Hope Fox 21 40 F 2/4 40-44 4:22:33.7 10:01/M

32 Heather Hyland 28 29 F 6/9 25-29 4:24:27.2 10:06/M

33 Joe Tennant 64 57 M 2/5 55-59 4:27:46.2 10:13/M

34 Michael McLane 40 60 M 1/1 60-64 4:33:15.4 10:26/M

35 Pearlette Toussant 67 39 F 1/2 35-39 4:33:46.2 10:27/M

36 Eliot Glaser 26 56 M 3/5 55-59 4:34:23.4 10:28/M

37 Jerry Farrell 17 47 M 1/2 45-49 4:35:46.4 10:32/M

38 Cynthia Kulp 35 31 F 3/4 30-34 4:37:01.7 10:34/M

39 Peter Cooper 12 26 M 5/6 25-29 4:37:49.2 10:36/M

40 Elizabeth Wilcox 74 25 F 7/9 25-29 4:37:49.4 10:36/M

41 Maxim Olson 51 34 M 3/3 30-34 4:41:08.1 10:44/M

42 Scott Jackson 30 22 M 3/4 20-24 4:41:08.1 10:44/M

43 Christian Redd 54 27 M 6/6 25-29 4:43:07.4 10:48/M

44 David Jackson 29 55 M 4/5 55-59 4:45:42.5 10:54/M

45 Jenny Ficco 19 27 F 8/9 25-29 4:46:13.8 10:55/M

46 Amber Claussen 11 25 F 9/9 25-29 4:46:19.8 10:56/M

47 Matt Favreault 18 40 M 3/6 40-44 4:50:00.4 11:04/M

48 Glenn Mitoma 48 40 M 4/6 40-44 4:50:44.5 11:06/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Sharon Barshay 1 46 F 2/3 45-49 4:52:09.4 11:09/M

50 Viktoria Walker 69 24 F 3/3 20-24 4:57:55.6 11:22/M

51 Dimitri Kupanoff 36 22 M 4/4 20-24 5:01:04.8 11:29/M

52 Heather Ralston 53 40 F 3/4 40-44 5:02:07.9 11:32/M

53 Mark Koopman 33 42 M 5/6 40-44 5:02:36.7 11:33/M

54 Tonya Koopman 34 44 F 4/4 40-44 5:02:36.7 11:33/M

55 Diane Henderson 27 48 F 3/3 45-49 5:04:46.7 11:38/M

56 Allen Ehlers 16 57 M 5/5 55-59 5:05:27.7 11:40/M

57 Don Mespelt 43 46 M 2/2 45-49 5:15:16.1 12:02/M

58 Peter Hudec 76 44 M 6/6 40-44 5:33:54.8 12:45/M

59 Ginger Braaten 6 36 F 2/2 35-39 5:39:33.0 12:58/M

60 Dara Shin 59 32 F 4/4 30-34 6:17:56.3 14:25/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Margo Cramer 13 24 1 3:21:12.4 7:41/M

2 Chelsea Ward-Waller 70 24 2 3:24:36.8 7:49/M

3 Viktoria Walker 69 24 20 4:57:55.6 11:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Hannah Meier 41 25 3 3:26:06.1 7:52/M

2 Kaytlyn Beres 3 25 4 3:38:57.1 8:21/M

3 Chelsea Olsen 50 26 5 3:49:46.3 8:46/M

4 Austin Braaten 5 28 8 4:05:03.7 9:21/M

5 Marijoie Jumawan 31 25 11 4:15:37.7 9:45/M

6 Heather Hyland 28 29 13 4:24:27.2 10:06/M

7 Elizabeth Wilcox 74 25 16 4:37:49.4 10:36/M

8 Jenny Ficco 19 27 17 4:46:13.8 10:55/M

9 Amber Claussen 11 25 18 4:46:19.8 10:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Irine Bell 73 32 9 4:13:29.7 9:40/M

2 Caitlin Capistron 10 31 10 4:14:03.2 9:42/M

3 Cynthia Kulp 35 31 15 4:37:01.7 10:34/M

4 Dara Shin 59 32 25 6:17:56.3 14:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Pearlette Toussant 67 39 14 4:33:46.2 10:27/M

2 Ginger Braaten 6 36 24 5:39:33.0 12:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Megan Schorr 58 41 7 4:04:54.3 9:21/M

2 Hope Fox 21 40 12 4:22:33.7 10:01/M

3 Heather Ralston 53 40 21 5:02:07.9 11:32/M

4 Tonya Koopman 34 44 22 5:02:36.7 11:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jennefer Lloyd 37 48 6 3:54:26.6 8:57/M

2 Sharon Barshay 1 46 19 4:52:09.4 11:09/M

3 Diane Henderson 27 48 23 5:04:46.7 11:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 EJ Meserve 42 18 9 3:57:33.7 9:04/M

* Overall place within gender

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Male 1 to 19

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2014

If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 22, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 20 to 24
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

* Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Ely Gerbin 24 24 11 3:58:46.3 9:07/M

2 Eric Tate 63 24 17 4:13:42.3 9:41/M

3 Scott Jackson 30 22 26 4:41:08.1 10:44/M

4 Dimitri Kupanoff 36 22 31 5:01:04.8 11:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jeff Rider 56 26 10 3:57:33.7 9:04/M

2 Jansen Braaten 7 27 13 4:05:04.5 9:21/M

3 Jacob Miner 47 29 18 4:15:37.5 9:45/M

4 Adam Dovalina 15 28 19 4:21:29.4 9:59/M

5 Peter Cooper 12 26 24 4:37:49.2 10:36/M

6 Christian Redd 54 27 27 4:43:07.4 10:48/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jared Dallmann 14 34 3 3:29:35.9 8:00/M

2 Scott Roots 57 34 12 3:59:35.2 9:09/M

3 Maxim Olson 51 34 25 4:41:08.1 10:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Matthew Mottern 49 35 5 3:36:44.6 8:16/M

2 Andrew Raleigh 52 36 14 4:06:53.6 9:25/M

3 Ventura Gallegos 23 39 15 4:09:43.2 9:32/M

4 Per Mikkelsen 44 37 16 4:11:02.9 9:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Matthew Thomas 66 42 4 3:30:19.6 8:02/M

2 Scott Vesecky 72 44 6 3:40:22.1 8:25/M

3 Matt Favreault 18 40 29 4:50:00.4 11:04/M

4 Glenn Mitoma 48 40 30 4:50:44.5 11:06/M

5 Mark Koopman 33 42 32 5:02:36.7 11:33/M

6 Peter Hudec 76 44 35 5:33:54.8 12:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jerry Farrell 17 47 23 4:35:46.4 10:32/M

2 Don Mespelt 43 46 34 5:15:16.1 12:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Gerard Reski 55 50 1 3:17:13.4 7:32/M

2 Michael Brisbois 8 50 2 3:19:51.9 7:38/M

3 Kevin Bentler 2 50 8 3:48:38.6 8:44/M

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 20 to 24

Male 25 to 29
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

* Overall place within gender

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Andrew Bowes 4 56 7 3:41:37.7 8:28/M

2 Joe Tennant 64 57 20 4:27:46.2 10:13/M

3 Eliot Glaser 26 56 22 4:34:23.4 10:28/M

4 David Jackson 29 55 28 4:45:42.5 10:54/M

5 Allen Ehlers 16 57 33 5:05:27.7 11:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael McLane 40 60 21 4:33:15.4 10:26/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 60 to 64
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 David Yecha 184 23 M 1/5 20-24 1:23:52.8 6:24/M

2 Michael Van Deusen 173 34 M 1/10 30-34 1:25:50.5 6:33/M

3 Aidan Anderson 186 18 M 1/1 1-19 1:27:34.7 6:41/M

4 Mark Pearson 151 33 M 2/10 30-34 1:28:55.8 6:47/M

5 Brian Houck 131 32 M 3/10 30-34 1:33:21.7 7:08/M

6 Mike Fyrqvist 5056 25 M 1/3 25-29 1:35:33.1 7:18/M

7 Cyndi Kelly 133 56 F 1/5 55-59 1:38:19.8 7:30/M

8 Robyn Roberts 157 19 F 1/3 1-19 1:38:57.6 7:33/M

9 Zachery Williams 180 30 M 4/10 30-34 1:40:47.1 7:42/M

10 Brittany Lumley 141 23 F 1/7 20-24 1:41:57.1 7:47/M

11 Kyle Storck 166 24 M 2/5 20-24 1:42:12.9 7:48/M

12 Cailey Condit 112 24 F 2/7 20-24 1:43:27.2 7:54/M

13 Juliet Ryan-Davis 158 23 F 3/7 20-24 1:43:27.2 7:54/M

14 Forrest Stanley 185 34 M 5/10 30-34 1:44:54.9 8:00/M

15 Claire Godbout 123 19 F 2/3 1-19 1:46:23.5 8:07/M

16 Jim Sample 159 55 M 1/2 55-59 1:49:42.4 8:22/M

17 Pamela Baker 103 36 F 1/4 35-39 1:50:20.1 8:25/M

18 Daniel Spaulding 165 26 M 2/3 25-29 1:50:25.4 8:26/M

19 Dana Tower 172 24 F 4/7 20-24 1:50:47.1 8:27/M

20 Elizabeth Werner 176 24 F 5/7 20-24 1:52:06.6 8:33/M

21 Linda Fradkin 118 50 F 1/4 50-54 1:53:19.5 8:39/M

22 Sharon Warwick 175 44 F 1/4 40-44 1:54:09.9 8:43/M

23 Kelly Carpenter 110 34 F 1/7 30-34 1:55:14.4 8:48/M

24 Katrina Hanna 127 33 F 2/7 30-34 1:55:15.6 8:48/M

25 Rich Gwozdz 125 39 M 1/2 35-39 1:55:15.6 8:48/M

26 Alexey Gilman 190 23 M 3/5 20-24 1:55:19.2 8:48/M

27 Michael Kirshenbaum 136 44 M 1/3 40-44 1:55:21.9 8:48/M

28 Dan Achman 102 56 M 2/2 55-59 1:55:43.8 8:50/M

29 Samantha Byrnes 107 26 F 1/5 25-29 1:56:07.1 8:52/M

30 John Schapman 162 31 M 6/10 30-34 1:56:35.7 8:54/M

31 Jennifer Schapman 161 30 F 3/7 30-34 1:56:37.9 8:54/M

32 Matthew Thompson 168 22 M 4/5 20-24 1:57:39.4 8:59/M

33 Quinton Harris 129 31 M 7/10 30-34 1:58:44.8 9:04/M

34 Cameron Benner 105 24 M 5/5 20-24 2:01:29.3 9:16/M

35 Sean Mcgee 144 48 M 1/2 45-49 2:03:47.5 9:27/M

36 Nubia Lopez 140 32 F 4/7 30-34 2:04:27.1 9:30/M

37 Mimi Nguyen 148 29 F 2/5 25-29 2:04:31.2 9:30/M

38 Jay Werner 177 54 M 1/2 50-54 2:08:33.2 9:49/M

39 Solange Misciagna 146 32 F 5/7 30-34 2:10:54.4 10:00/M

40 Anshu Abhat 101 29 F 3/5 25-29 2:13:55.4 10:13/M

41 Adam Cron 114 40 M 2/3 40-44 2:14:16.1 10:15/M

42 Brittney Rider 153 25 F 4/5 25-29 2:14:27.1 10:16/M

43 Aileen Mayor 142 36 F 2/4 35-39 2:14:35.6 10:16/M

44 Gary Johnson 132 74 M 1/1 70-99 2:15:47.1 10:22/M

45 Sam Gallaway 119 32 M 8/10 30-34 2:16:45.1 10:26/M

46 Jared Fiechtner 117 32 M 9/10 30-34 2:20:56.3 10:45/M

47 Brandi Haker 126 39 F 3/4 35-39 2:20:57.5 10:46/M

48 Corynn Cultice 115 34 F 6/7 30-34 2:20:57.6 10:46/M

Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 22, 2014

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Laurie Beeman 104 61 F 1/5 60-64 2:21:11.5 10:47/M

50 Paula Mespelt 145 47 F 1/2 45-49 2:21:54.6 10:50/M

51 Erin Callo 108 37 F 4/4 35-39 2:22:59.4 10:55/M

52 Lyndsey Williams 179 32 F 7/7 30-34 2:22:59.4 10:55/M

53 Karen Greeley 124 53 F 2/4 50-54 2:24:36.4 11:02/M

54 Maura Slocum 164 19 F 3/3 1-19 2:25:44.4 11:07/M

55 Joanne Werner 178 52 F 3/4 50-54 2:27:08.3 11:14/M

56 Catherine Eustace 116 49 F 2/2 45-49 2:28:25.6 11:20/M

57 Meredith Roberts 156 24 F 6/7 20-24 2:28:27.9 11:20/M

58 Lainey Volk 174 59 F 2/5 55-59 2:29:59.6 11:27/M

59 Kyle Yeates 183 28 M 3/3 25-29 2:30:50.3 11:31/M

60 Michael Kalnoky 5050 34 M 10/10 30-34 2:33:20.7 11:42/M

61 Mark Winter 181 42 M 3/3 40-44 2:35:02.8 11:50/M

62 Christa Robbins 154 22 F 7/7 20-24 2:37:34.6 12:02/M

63 Cheri Mulligan 147 55 F 3/5 55-59 2:37:44.4 12:02/M

64 Tara Robbins 155 29 F 5/5 25-29 2:38:13.5 12:05/M

65 Mary Reid 152 60 F 2/5 60-64 2:39:25.2 12:10/M

66 Diane Coulson 113 63 F 3/5 60-64 2:41:01.7 12:17/M

67 Stacy Winter 182 42 F 2/4 40-44 2:42:51.2 12:26/M

68 Lynn Thomas 187 51 F 4/4 50-54 2:44:21.2 12:33/M

69 Perry Thomas 167 51 M 2/2 50-54 2:44:21.4 12:33/M

70 Erika Norman 149 40 F 3/4 40-44 2:44:55.3 12:35/M

71 Geoffrey Bent 5057 38 M 2/2 35-39 2:44:59.6 12:36/M

72 Donald Kramer 138 47 M 2/2 45-49 2:48:07.9 12:50/M

73 Gertrud Otzen 150 56 F 4/5 55-59 2:58:28.2 13:37/M

74 Sharon Mcdowell 143 43 F 4/4 40-44 3:09:13.7 14:27/M

75 Cathy Tochluk 170 68 F 1/1 65-69 3:09:17.7 14:27/M

76 Franki Satisky 160 64 F 4/5 60-64 3:11:34.3 14:37/M

77 Larry Tochluk 171 69 M 1/1 65-69 3:16:01.1 14:58/M

78 Marsha Tice 169 59 F 5/5 55-59 3:23:38.5 15:33/M

79 Terry Watanabe 189 62 F 5/5 60-64 3:29:26.2 15:59/M
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San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2014

If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Robyn Roberts 157 19 2 1:38:57.6 7:33/M

2 Claire Godbout 123 19 6 1:46:23.5 8:07/M

3 Maura Slocum 164 19 29 2:25:44.4 11:07/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Brittany Lumley 141 23 3 1:41:57.1 7:47/M

2 Cailey Condit 112 24 4 1:43:27.2 7:54/M

3 Juliet Ryan-Davis 158 23 5 1:43:27.2 7:54/M

4 Dana Tower 172 24 8 1:50:47.1 8:27/M

5 Elizabeth Werner 176 24 9 1:52:06.6 8:33/M

6 Meredith Roberts 156 24 32 2:28:27.9 11:20/M

7 Christa Robbins 154 22 34 2:37:34.6 12:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Samantha Byrnes 107 26 14 1:56:07.1 8:52/M

2 Mimi Nguyen 148 29 17 2:04:31.2 9:30/M

3 Anshu Abhat 101 29 19 2:13:55.4 10:13/M

4 Brittney Rider 153 25 20 2:14:27.1 10:16/M

5 Tara Robbins 155 29 36 2:38:13.5 12:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kelly Carpenter 110 34 12 1:55:14.4 8:48/M

2 Katrina Hanna 127 33 13 1:55:15.6 8:48/M

3 Jennifer Schapman 161 30 15 1:56:37.9 8:54/M

4 Nubia Lopez 140 32 16 2:04:27.1 9:30/M

5 Solange Misciagna 146 32 18 2:10:54.4 10:00/M

6 Corynn Cultice 115 34 23 2:20:57.6 10:46/M

7 Lyndsey Williams 179 32 27 2:22:59.4 10:55/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Pamela Baker 103 36 7 1:50:20.1 8:25/M

2 Aileen Mayor 142 36 21 2:14:35.6 10:16/M

3 Brandi Haker 126 39 22 2:20:57.5 10:46/M

4 Erin Callo 108 37 26 2:22:59.4 10:55/M

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 22, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Female 1 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Half Marathon Age Group Page 8 of 17



*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sharon Warwick 175 44 11 1:54:09.9 8:43/M

2 Stacy Winter 182 42 39 2:42:51.2 12:26/M

3 Erika Norman 149 40 41 2:44:55.3 12:35/M

4 Sharon Mcdowell 143 43 43 3:09:13.7 14:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Paula Mespelt 145 47 25 2:21:54.6 10:50/M

2 Catherine Eustace 116 49 31 2:28:25.6 11:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Linda Fradkin 118 50 10 1:53:19.5 8:39/M

2 Karen Greeley 124 53 28 2:24:36.4 11:02/M

3 Joanne Werner 178 52 30 2:27:08.3 11:14/M

4 Lynn Thomas 187 51 40 2:44:21.2 12:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Cyndi Kelly 133 56 1 1:38:19.8 7:30/M

2 Lainey Volk 174 59 33 2:29:59.6 11:27/M

3 Cheri Mulligan 147 55 35 2:37:44.4 12:02/M

4 Gertrud Otzen 150 56 42 2:58:28.2 13:37/M

5 Marsha Tice 169 59 46 3:23:38.5 15:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Laurie Beeman 104 61 24 2:21:11.5 10:47/M

2 Mary Reid 152 60 37 2:39:25.2 12:10/M

3 Diane Coulson 113 63 38 2:41:01.7 12:17/M

4 Franki Satisky 160 64 45 3:11:34.3 14:37/M

5 Terry Watanabe 189 62 47 3:29:26.2 15:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Cathy Tochluk 170 68 44 3:09:17.7 14:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Aidan Anderson 186 18 3 1:27:34.7 6:41/M

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 to 69

Male 1 to 19

Female 55 to 59

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54
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*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 David Yecha 184 23 1 1:23:52.8 6:24/M

2 Kyle Storck 166 24 8 1:42:12.9 7:48/M

3 Alexey Gilman 190 23 13 1:55:19.2 8:48/M

4 Matthew Thompson 168 22 17 1:57:39.4 8:59/M

5 Cameron Benner 105 24 19 2:01:29.3 9:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Mike Fyrqvist 5056 25 6 1:35:33.1 7:18/M

2 Daniel Spaulding 165 26 11 1:50:25.4 8:26/M

3 Kyle Yeates 183 28 26 2:30:50.3 11:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael Van Deusen 173 34 2 1:25:50.5 6:33/M

2 Mark Pearson 151 33 4 1:28:55.8 6:47/M

3 Brian Houck 131 32 5 1:33:21.7 7:08/M

4 Zachery Williams 180 30 7 1:40:47.1 7:42/M

5 Forrest Stanley 185 34 9 1:44:54.9 8:00/M

6 John Schapman 162 31 16 1:56:35.7 8:54/M

7 Quinton Harris 129 31 18 1:58:44.8 9:04/M

8 Sam Gallaway 119 32 24 2:16:45.1 10:26/M

9 Jared Fiechtner 117 32 25 2:20:56.3 10:45/M

10 Michael Kalnoky 5050 34 27 2:33:20.7 11:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Rich Gwozdz 125 39 12 1:55:15.6 8:48/M

2 Geoffrey Bent 5057 38 30 2:44:59.6 12:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael Kirshenbaum 136 44 14 1:55:21.9 8:48/M

2 Adam Cron 114 40 22 2:14:16.1 10:15/M

3 Mark Winter 181 42 28 2:35:02.8 11:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Sean Mcgee 144 48 20 2:03:47.5 9:27/M

2 Donald Kramer 138 47 31 2:48:07.9 12:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jay Werner 177 54 21 2:08:33.2 9:49/M

2 Perry Thomas 167 51 29 2:44:21.4 12:33/M

Male 40 to 44

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 20 to 24
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*Overall place within gender

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jim Sample 159 55 10 1:49:42.4 8:22/M

2 Dan Achman 102 56 15 1:55:43.8 8:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Larry Tochluk 171 69 32 3:16:01.1 14:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Gary Johnson 132 74 23 2:15:47.1 10:22/M

Male 55 to 59

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 and over
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

1 Malachi Arnold 403 15 M 1/3 1-19 0:40:59.3 6:37/M

2 John Trefthen 5060 39 M 1/2 35-39 0:45:10.7 7:17/M

3 Marisa Gossweiler 428 29 F 1/7 25-29 0:47:36.2 7:41/M

4 David Halcombe 431 21 M 1/1 20-24 0:47:36.4 7:41/M

5 Jacob Kaden 438 15 M 2/3 1-19 0:50:31.2 8:09/M

6 Joe Capo 5062 9 M 3/3 1-19 0:52:04.1 8:24/M

7 Andrew McAllister 5061 38 M 2/2 35-39 0:52:05.4 8:24/M

8 Shannon Kelly 439 40 F 1/6 40-44 0:52:57.1 8:32/M

9 Tony Fyrqvist 5055 54 M 1/1 50-54 0:53:45.8 8:40/M

10 Kate Fyrqvist 5054 23 F 1/4 20-24 0:53:46.2 8:40/M

11 Erika Arnold 402 39 F 1/7 35-39 0:53:58.7 8:42/M

12 Erika Goss 427 33 F 1/4 30-34 0:55:17.5 8:55/M

13 Jane Werner 463 19 F 1/4 1-19 1:04:38.6 10:25/M

14 Nichelle Bruno 410 28 F 2/7 25-29 1:05:58.1 10:38/M

15 Sarah Carter 413 28 F 3/7 25-29 1:06:00.3 10:39/M

16 Katelyn Faust 420 19 F 2/4 1-19 1:06:03.6 10:39/M

17 Kelsey Overbey 451 19 F 3/4 1-19 1:06:12.8 10:41/M

18 Joel Schoening 456 41 M 1/2 40-44 1:06:16.5 10:41/M

19 Dawn Borgardt 409 35 F 2/7 35-39 1:06:19.3 10:42/M

20 Julie Stanley 461 32 F 2/4 30-34 1:06:40.9 10:45/M

21 Kimbelyn Gimblett 5051 44 F 2/6 40-44 1:06:41.5 10:45/M

22 Heidi White 465 28 F 4/7 25-29 1:07:10.7 10:50/M

23 Suzy Yecha 466 56 F 1/12 55-59 1:07:22.6 10:52/M

24 Chris Heiden 436 27 M 1/1 25-29 1:07:36.3 10:54/M

25 Lisa Malloure 441 28 F 5/7 25-29 1:07:36.5 10:54/M

26 Randy Gimblett 5052 59 M 1/1 55-59 1:08:01.1 10:58/M

27 Thea Trefthen 5059 38 F 3/7 35-39 1:08:11.2 11:00/M

28 Robin Klein 469 23 F 2/4 20-24 1:08:12.2 11:00/M

29 Jaime Chapell 5053 31 F 3/4 30-34 1:08:14.5 11:00/M

30 Unknown Partic. 471 471 M 1/1 0- 0 1:08:54.1 11:07/M

31 Larry Faust 421 62 M 1/3 60-64 1:09:16.6 11:10/M

32 Val Clarke 468 59 F 2/12 55-59 1:09:46.3 11:15/M

33 Sadie Carney 412 36 F 4/7 35-39 1:09:46.8 11:15/M

34 Lisa Rolston 455 56 F 3/12 55-59 1:09:55.3 11:17/M

35 Myra Faust 422 58 F 4/12 55-59 1:10:12.6 11:19/M

36 Stephanie Goldfarb 425 36 F 5/7 35-39 1:10:15.8 11:20/M

37 Sarah Belle Heeren 435 24 F 3/4 20-24 1:10:18.6 11:20/M

38 Nehali Dave 415 23 F 4/4 20-24 1:10:22.4 11:21/M

39 Carol Valdez 462 54 F 1/2 50-54 1:10:42.2 11:24/M

40 Ronald Heeren 434 60 M 2/3 60-64 1:10:49.8 11:25/M

41 Tori Klein 470 19 F 4/4 1-19 1:11:35.2 11:33/M

42 Jennifer Krembs 440 35 F 6/7 35-39 1:12:24.5 11:41/M

43 Susan Staab 460 57 F 5/12 55-59 1:13:10.3 11:48/M

44 Mairead Carney 411 34 F 4/4 30-34 1:15:30.1 12:11/M

45 Valerie Gorder 426 56 F 6/12 55-59 1:16:07.8 12:17/M

46 Julie Gralow 429 55 F 7/12 55-59 1:16:08.1 12:17/M

47 Michelle Bell 408 45 F 1/3 45-49 1:18:57.3 12:44/M

48 Tamara Ellingson 418 55 F 8/12 55-59 1:18:58.8 12:44/M

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 22, 2014

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2014

10K Run Overall Page 12 of 17



Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49 Regina Quigley 453 28 F 6/7 25-29 1:19:51.5 12:53/M

50 Marge Reinhart 454 62 F 1/4 60-64 1:22:14.1 13:16/M

51 Catherine Sobel 458 64 F 2/4 60-64 1:23:33.3 13:29/M

52 Michael Sobel 459 65 M 1/1 65-69 1:23:39.2 13:30/M

53 Kathryn Fardy 419 26 F 7/7 25-29 1:24:30.3 13:38/M

54 Karalynn Ott 449 48 F 2/3 45-49 1:24:35.5 13:39/M

55 Deborah Haun 433 59 F 9/12 55-59 1:25:34.4 13:48/M

56 Ella Barney 406 40 F 3/6 40-44 1:26:29.4 13:57/M

57 Alan Barney 405 43 M 2/2 40-44 1:26:29.6 13:57/M

58 Kelly Smith 457 36 F 7/7 35-39 1:26:46.6 14:00/M

59 Joel Cron 414 46 M 1/1 45-49 1:27:52.9 14:10/M

60 Tammi Hunt 437 42 F 4/6 40-44 1:28:37.3 14:18/M

61 Bonnie Young 467 41 F 5/6 40-44 1:28:37.3 14:18/M

62 Rebecca Mclean 445 50 F 2/2 50-54 1:28:40.9 14:18/M

63 Debbie Mason 442 40 F 6/6 40-44 1:31:24.5 14:45/M

64 Leona Gildersleeve 424 66 F 1/5 65-69 1:39:32.6 16:03/M

65 Pat Hagen 430 59 F 10/12 55-59 1:39:32.6 16:03/M

66 Tammy Olander 447 45 F 3/3 45-49 1:41:22.3 16:21/M

67 Beth Freeman 423 68 F 2/5 65-69 1:42:17.6 16:30/M

68 Russell Tworger 5058 60 M 3/3 60-64 1:48:43.1 17:32/M

69 Peggy Anderson 401 60 F 3/4 60-64 1:50:05.6 17:45/M

70 Susan Matthews 443 66 F 3/5 65-69 1:50:05.9 17:45/M

71 Karen Nettler 446 69 F 4/5 65-69 1:50:06.1 17:45/M

72 Krista Mattox 444 66 F 5/5 65-69 2:01:25.6 19:35/M

73 Gertrud Otzen 450 56 F 11/12 55-59 2:01:26.1 19:35/M

74 Kathy O'Neill 448 61 F 4/4 60-64 2:10:24.9 21:02/M

75 Patty Bedalov 407 58 F 12/12 55-59 2:10:25.4 21:02/M
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If you have any questions regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Jane Werner 463 19 6 1:04:38.6 10:25/M

2 Katelyn Faust 420 19 9 1:06:03.6 10:39/M

3 Kelsey Overbey 451 19 10 1:06:12.8 10:41/M

4 Tori Klein 470 19 29 1:11:35.2 11:33/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Kate Fyrqvist 5054 23 3 0:53:46.2 8:40/M

2 Robin Klein 469 23 18 1:08:12.2 11:00/M

3 Shivani Dharmaraja 471 24 20 1:08:54.1 11:07/M

4 Sarah Belle Heeren 435 24 26 1:10:18.6 11:20/M

5 Nehali Dave 415 23 27 1:10:22.4 11:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Marisa Gossweiler 428 29 1 0:47:36.2 7:41/M

2 Nichelle Bruno 410 28 7 1:05:58.1 10:38/M

3 Sarah Carter 413 28 8 1:06:00.3 10:39/M

4 Heidi White 465 28 14 1:07:10.7 10:50/M

5 Lisa Malloure 441 28 16 1:07:36.5 10:54/M

6 Regina Quigley 453 28 37 1:19:51.5 12:53/M

7 Kathryn Fardy 419 26 40 1:24:30.3 13:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Erika Goss 427 33 5 0:55:17.5 8:55/M

2 Julie Stanley 461 32 12 1:06:40.9 10:45/M

3 Jaime Chapell 5053 31 19 1:08:14.5 11:00/M

4 Mairead Carney 411 34 32 1:15:30.1 12:11/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Erika Arnold 402 39 4 0:53:58.7 8:42/M

2 Dawn Borgardt 409 35 11 1:06:19.3 10:42/M

3 Thea Trefthen 5059 38 17 1:08:11.2 11:00/M

4 Sadie Carney 412 36 22 1:09:46.8 11:15/M

5 Stephanie Goldfarb 425 36 25 1:10:15.8 11:20/M

6 Jennifer Krembs 440 35 30 1:12:24.5 11:41/M

7 Kelly Smith 457 36 44 1:26:46.6 14:00/M

Female 1 to 19

Female 20 to 24

Female 25 to 29

San Juan Island Marathon/Half Marathon/10K 2014

Female 30 to 34

Female 35 to 39

10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 22, 2014

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Shannon Kelly 439 40 2 0:52:57.1 8:32/M

2 Kimbelyn Gimblett 5051 44 13 1:06:41.5 10:45/M

3 Ella Barney 406 40 43 1:26:29.4 13:57/M

4 Tammi Hunt 437 42 45 1:28:37.3 14:18/M

5 Bonnie Young 467 41 46 1:28:37.3 14:18/M

6 Debbie Mason 442 40 48 1:31:24.5 14:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michelle Bell 408 45 35 1:18:57.3 12:44/M

2 Karalynn Ott 449 48 41 1:24:35.5 13:39/M

3 Tammy Olander 447 45 51 1:41:22.3 16:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Carol Valdez 462 54 28 1:10:42.2 11:24/M

2 Rebecca Mclean 445 50 47 1:28:40.9 14:18/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Suzy Yecha 466 56 15 1:07:22.6 10:52/M

2 Val Clarke 468 59 21 1:09:46.3 11:15/M

3 Lisa Rolston 455 56 23 1:09:55.3 11:17/M

4 Myra Faust 422 58 24 1:10:12.6 11:19/M

5 Susan Staab 460 57 31 1:13:10.3 11:48/M

6 Valerie Gorder 426 56 33 1:16:07.8 12:17/M

7 Julie Gralow 429 55 34 1:16:08.1 12:17/M

8 Tamara Ellingson 418 55 36 1:18:58.8 12:44/M

9 Deborah Haun 433 59 42 1:25:34.4 13:48/M

10 Pat Hagen 430 59 50 1:39:32.6 16:03/M

11 Gertrud Otzen 450 56 57 2:01:26.1 19:35/M

12 Patty Bedalov 407 58 59 2:10:25.4 21:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Marge Reinhart 454 62 38 1:22:14.1 13:16/M

2 Catherine Sobel 458 64 39 1:23:33.3 13:29/M

3 Peggy Anderson 401 60 53 1:50:05.6 17:45/M

4 Kathy O'Neill 448 61 58 2:10:24.9 21:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Leona Gildersleeve 424 66 49 1:39:32.6 16:03/M

2 Beth Freeman 423 68 52 1:42:17.6 16:30/M

3 Susan Matthews 443 66 54 1:50:05.9 17:45/M

4 Karen Nettler 446 69 55 1:50:06.1 17:45/M

5 Krista Mattox 444 66 56 2:01:25.6 19:35/M

Female 40 to 44

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Malachi Arnold 403 15 1 0:40:59.3 6:37/M

2 Jacob Kaden 438 15 4 0:50:31.2 8:09/M

3 Joe Capo 5062 9 5 0:52:04.1 8:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 David Halcombe 431 21 3 0:47:36.4 7:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Chris Heiden 436 27 9 1:07:36.3 10:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 John Trefthen 5060 39 2 0:45:10.7 7:17/M

2 Andrew McAllister 5061 38 6 0:52:05.4 8:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Joel Schoening 456 41 8 1:06:16.5 10:41/M

2 Alan Barney 405 43 14 1:26:29.6 13:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Joel Cron 414 46 15 1:27:52.9 14:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Tony Fyrqvist 5055 54 7 0:53:45.8 8:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Randy Gimblett 5052 59 10 1:08:01.1 10:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Larry Faust 421 62 11 1:09:16.6 11:10/M

2 Ronald Heeren 434 60 12 1:10:49.8 11:25/M

3 Russell Tworger 5058 60 16 1:48:43.1 17:32/M

Male 60 to 64

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 25 to 29

Male 35 to 39

Male 1 to 19

Male 20 to 24

Male 40 to 44

Male 55 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Total Time Pace

1 Michael Sobel 459 65 13 1:23:39.2 13:30/M

Male 65 to 69
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